Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mitch Fung - (744533) - Chesham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.54
28.90
30.20
30.52
30.72
31.38
34.59
35.15

37.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.54
28.90
30.20
31.38
30.52
30.72
34.59
35.15

37.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438
339
297
288
282
265
197
188

154

WA Pts

438
339
297
265
288
282
197
188
154

Round

H
H
H

-n

m m I I I

Round

m I I I I

I

Date

25/09/16
19/09/15
16/11/14
19/01/14
10/11/13
06/07/14
111112
17/06/12
17/09/11

Date

25/09/16
19/09/15
16/11/14
06/07/14
19/01/14
10/11/13
111112
17/06/12
17/09/11

Meet

Chesham Club Championships 2016

Chesham SC Club Championships 2015
Chesham Club Championships

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Chesham Club Championships

Chesham SC Seperated Medley Championships
Chesham SC Club Championships

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Amersham SC Club Championships

Meet

Chesham Club Championships 2016

Chesham SC Club Championships 2015
Chesham Club Championships

Chesham SC Seperated Medley Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Chesham Club Championships

Chesham SC Club Championships

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Amersham SC Club Championships

Venue

Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Aylesbury
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Aylesbury

Amersham

Venue

Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Aylesbury
Chesham
Chesham
Aylesbury

Amersham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chesham 4
Chesham 4
Chesham 4
Chesham 2
Chesham 4
Chesham 4
Chesham 4
Chesham 3
Chesham 4

Club Swam Under Level

Chesham 4
Chesham 4
Chesham 4
Chesham 4
Chesham 2
Chesham 4
Chesham 4
Chesham 3
Chesham 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



