## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Mitch Fung - (744533) - Chesham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.54	438	Н	25/09/16	Chesham Club Championships 2016	Chesham	Chesham	4
28.90	339	Н	19/09/15	Chesham SC Club Championships 2015	Chesham	Chesham	4
30.20	297	Н	16/11/14	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
30.52	288	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Chesham	2
30.72	282	Н	10/11/13	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
31.38	265	Н	06/07/14	Chesham SC Seperated Medley Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
34.59	197	Н	11/11/12	Chesham SC Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
35.15	188	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Chesham	3
37.54	154	F	17/09/11	Amersham SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chesham	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.54	438	Н	25/09/16	Chesham Club Championships 2016	Chesham	Chesham	4
28.90	339	Н	19/09/15	Chesham SC Club Championships 2015	Chesham	Chesham	4
30.20	297	Н	16/11/14	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
31.38	265	Н	06/07/14	Chesham SC Seperated Medley Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
30.52	288	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Chesham	2
30.72	282	Н	10/11/13	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
34.59	197	Н	11/11/12	Chesham SC Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
35.15	188	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Chesham	3
37.54	154	F	17/09/11	Amersham SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chesham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS